Depew, NY Fire Alarm Boxes

MB designates Non Public Masterbox - PHANTOM designates a location but no physical box present

ST JAMES & MUSKINGHAM

ST JAMES & NEOGA

GOULD & PENORA

MAIN & CALUMET

GOULD & MERIDIAN

GOULD & BRYANT

LAVERACK & SANILAC

MAIN & PENORA

BROADWAY & D&L PLAZA
BRUNSWICK AT D&L PLAZA

S. PENORA & CLOYES
TERRACE & SANILAC
TRANSIT & GOULD

TERRACE (OLD TERRACE SCHOOL)
BROADWAY & WARSAW
BROADWAY & PENORA
BROADWAY & ELMWOOD
BROADWAY & TRANSIT
TERRACE & LEHIGH

TRANSIT & CAYUGA

TERRACE & RIVER

TRANSIT & ZURBRICK
BROADWAY & BORDEN
BROADWAY & BRYANT
BORDEN & ROWLEY

ROWLEY NEAR KIECHER
HARVARD & PRINCETON
WALDEN & UNIVERSITY
OLMSTEAD & LINCOLN
TRANSIT & WALDEN

TRANSIT & HARVARD
WALDEN & WEST 2ND
LINCOLN & ELIOT

TRANSIT & GEORGE URBAN
TRANSIT & FRENCH

TRANSIT & ENTRY PL
OLMSTEAD & MORGAN
BURLINGTON & HARLAN
OLMSTEAD & WARNER
COLUMBIA & RIDGEWAY
MARRANO & HANWELL
ASBURY & ARLINGTON
TRANSIT & REHM

TRANSIT & HANWELL
GEORGE URBAN & FRENCH
SHERWOOD CT & LEDYARD
GEORGE URBAN & HYLAND (QUEBECOR)
LEE & GEORGE (OFF TRANSIT)
CORNELL & MICHELLE (OFF FRENCH)
AIRVIEW & HOWARD (OFF TRANSIT)
FRENCH & ALYS DR W
FRENCH & NORMAN

FRENCH & IRVING TERRACE
GEORGE URBAN & LOU ANN
GEORGE URBAN & CANDACE
BARNABAS & J.F.K.

NORTH CREEK & J.F.K.
WALDEN EAST OF DICK AT HSBC SQUARE
BARNABAS & MADALINE
GEORGE URBAN & DICK
GEORGE URBAN & MADALINE
DICK & SOUTH CREEK
WALDEN & BISSELL

WALDEN & TWIN FAIR DR
MEADOWLAWN & HOMEWORTH (OFF DICK)
PATRICK & EVANE

85

321
322
323
MB324
333
411
412
Radio MB444
511
512
513
514
515
516
521
522
523
524
525
526
611
612
613
614
711
712
713
714
715
716

WALDEN & LEDYARD

NORTH CREEK & MADALINE

NORTH CREEK & HELENBROOK

BARNABAS & CANDACE

WALDEN & TYLER

WALDEN & BREWSTER

BUFFALO BATT & FELT 3307 WALDEN (PHANTOM)
WALDEN AT 84 LUMBER

WALDEN AT WASTE MANAGEMENT

WALDEN & ELLICOTT PL (EAST OF TRANSIT)
DRESSER INDUSTRIES (PHANTOM)

QUEBECOR (INSIDE MANUAL PULL)

SHUMAN PLASTICS 35 NEOGA ST

OLD DEPEW LIBRARY 321 COLUMBIA

HELPING HANDS DAYCARE CENTER 3136 WALDEN
QUEBECOR PRESSROOM KARDOX ACTIVATION
O.L.B.S. SCHOOL - FRENCH & GEORGE URBAN
JOHN SCIOLI SCHOOL -86 ALYSDRE

ST. BARNABAS SCHOOL - GEORGE URBAN & DICK
SOUTHEAST COMMUNITY WORK CENTER - LINCOLN ST
SS PETER & PAUL SCHOOL - 52 BURLINGTON
DEPEW ELECTRICAL BLDG - 115 BREWSTER

ST JAMES SCHOOL - 500 TERRACE

TERRACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DEPEW HIGH SCHOOL - S. TRANSIT RD

DEPEW MIDDLE SCHOOL - S. TRANSIT RD

CAYUGA HEIGHTS SCHOOL - 1780 COMO PARK
DEPEW ICE RINK

ST JOHN'S LUTHERAN CHURCH (PHANTOM)
DEPEW HISTORICAL BLDG - GOULD & PENORA
ALL MEN REPORT TO THEIR FIREHALL (PHANTOM)
DEPT PUBLIC WORKS - 35 BORDEN (OLD & NEW GARAGE)
SOUTHSIDE FIREHALL - 45 MERIDIAN

NORTHSIDE FIREHALL - 112 BREWSTER

WEST END FIREHALL - 2325 GEORGE URBAN BLVD
BROADWAY & CHATEAU CT

BROADWAY & INDIAN (PHANTOM)

BROADWAY & DICK (PHANTOM)

DEPEW MUNICIPAL BLDG - 85 MANITOU

GENERAL ALARM SENT BY POLICE (PHANTOM)
HARVARD & WEST 5TH

HARVARD & CANISIUS

MUTUAL AID - SENT FROM E.C. FIRE CONTROL
FALCON & OLANTA

COLUMBIA & LEONARD

ARGUS & CHRISTOPHEL

ARGUS & DARWIN

DARWIN & LINDAN

COLUMBIA & FRENCH (NEAR LINCOLN)

WARNER & ASHFORD

WARNER & WAYSIDE

DORSET & CENTER - OFF COLUMBIA (PHANTOM)
WAYSIDE & DORSET (OFF COLUMBIA OR WARNER)
COLUMBIA & FORESTVIEW

COLUMBIA & MARRANO

COLGATE & IRVING TERRACE (OFF GEORGE URBAN)
ALYS DR E & BONITA (OFF FRENCH)

PATSY LANE & REHM (NEAR LEE OFF TRANSIT)
REHM & REGAL (OFF TRANSIT)

JACKIE & GILL LANE (BTWN BARNABAS & N CREEK)
BUFFALO & DEPEW BLVD AT LANCER CT APTS
SABLE PALM & CLAUDETTE (OFF GEORGE URBAN)
SABLE PALM & ENEZ

PATRICK & ENEZ

TAYLOR & ARCATA

Police Headquarters
Electrical Building
Clerk-Treasurer's Office 683-7451
Clerk-Treasurer's Fax
Fire Chief's Office

683-1123
681-3818

683-1398
681-1290

Building Department 683-1400
Building Dept. Fax
Court Clerk

Court Clerk's Fax
Senior Center

Public Works Dept 683-5700

683-3538 Public Work's Fax 683-9278
683-0978 Recreation Dept 685-4910
686-0437 Recreation Fax 685-5794
683-9534 Swimming Pool 684-6400




